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Raising the level of specialization through technical training
courses for a wide range of industries
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Intertek academy courses will help you understand, implement, and
improve business practices and processes to ensure continuous
improvement of your organization's management systems. Our
global network of experienced educators and auditors allow
Intertek Academy courses to be taught globally.

Intertek is a leading Total Quality Training programs are aimed

Assurance provider to industries  at different disciplines and All our programmes are
worldwide. Our network of more designed with methodologies available in face-to-
than 1,000 laboratories and (accelerated learning skills) :

offices and over 44,000 people and themes appropriate to the f,ace mode and in

in more than 100 countries, requirements and objectives of virtual classroom.

delivers innovative and bespoke each sector. Contact us for more
Assurance, Testing, Inspection information

and Certification solutions for How to join a course?

our customers' operations and

) To participate in our courses,
supply chains.

complete the registration form

Why Intertek Academy? at the end of this brochure
and email it to academy.india@
Our training courses willhelpyou  intertek.com VIRTUAL

raise your level of specialization
and provide insight into the
regulatory requirements of the
market and the processes of india/academy
current business.

You can also send us a query
through our Web: intertek.com/ )

If you want to organize a custom
training day, you can contact us
by phone at +91 124 6703703
or by email to academy.india@
intertek.com

Intertek Academy's expert
training programmes are created
with all knowledge levels in
mind. Whether you need to
know more about a standard in
order to better prepare for your
upcoming audits, or would like
to become an auditor, we have a
training that is right for you!




PRICE
Exclusive
GST

COURSE TITLE

QUALITY
IS0 90012015 QMS - Lead Auditor

L (COUIRCA Certified Course) 25030
1SO 9001:2015 QMS - Internal 11000

ENERGY/ ENVIRONMENT/FACILITY MANAGEMENT

Auditor

IS0 14001:2015 EMS - Lead
Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified
Course)

IS0 14001:2015 EMS - Conversion

Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certi-
fied Course)

ISO 50001:2018 EnMS - Lead
Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified
Course)

IS0 50001:2018 EnMS - Conver
sion Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA
Certified Course)

IS0 14001:2015 EMS - Internal
Auditor

ISO 41001 Facility Management
System Implementation

HEALTH & SAFETY

10

11

12

1ISO 45001:2018 OH&SMS - Lead
Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified
Course)

ISO 45001:2018 OH&SMS -
Conversion Lead Auditor (CQI and
IRCA Certified)

Hazard Identification and Risk
Assessment (HIRA)Awareness

IS0 45003:2021 Psychological
Health & Safety at Workplace
Awareness

QHSE

13

Integrated Management System
Awareness and Internal Auditor

25850

16000

27000

17000

11000

14850

25850

16000

6600

11000

13500

DURATION
(IN DAYS)

1,2,789

07-08

07-11

27-31

14-15

21-25

15-17

03

14-16

Batch 1

26-30 56111213

04-05

04-08

07-08

18-19

25-29

07

18-20

26-30

238910

08-09

08-12

22-24

08-09

25-26

23-27

04

22

09-11

12789

06-07

13-17

09-11

23-27

13-14

27-31

06-08

27-31 45101112

03-04

25-29

24-25

24-28

03-05

123910

14-15

08-12

23-25

01-05

01-03

15-16

18-19

22-26

09-11

08-10

Batch 2

23-27



PRICE
COURSE TITLE Exclusive
GST

DURATION
(IN DAYS)

INFORMATION SECURITY, PRIVACY AND CLOUD SECURITY

IS0 27001:2022 ISMS - Lead

14 Auditor (CQl and IRCA Certified 33000 5 01-05 2223293031 03-07 1819202526 01-05 1617,232425 01-05 21,22,28,29,30 01-05 1819252627 01-05 09'12?2'177'18'
Course)

15 15027001:2022 Auditor o000 § o o - - » .
Transition

15 || SOZAIEIE2 S5 27000 5 0809151617 0910161718 1617232425
Implementer training session

17 ISO 27701:201%_3 EIMS Lead 22000 3 19,20,26,27,28 1112181920
Implementer Training session

18  Annex A controls (ISO 7001:2022) 12000 2 14-15 01-02 10-11

ISQ 27017: ISO 27018 Implemen- 22000 > 25.26 25-26
tation session
Implementation session for Pay-

20 ment Card Industry Data Security 27000 2 30-31

Standard PCI DSS V4.0

Implementation session on

2l cybersecurity as per 1SO 27032 22000 2 223 15-lE
Data Protection Officer as per

2 GDPR (Accredia certified) soze : 23l 2 2z

SERVICE MANAGEMENT
ISO 20000-1:2018 ITSMS - Lead

23 Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified 31000 5 25-29 01-05
Course)

BUSINESS CONTINUITY
1ISO 22301:2019 BCMS - Lead

24 Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified 36000 5 17-21 22-26 19-22 22-26
Course)

2 [| S0 22 20l L ple- 27500 5 0105 01-05
menter Training Session
Lead Implementer Training

26 Session for Crisis Management ISO 27500 3 27-29 27-29

22361:2022

>7 Awareness session on ISO 22320 15000 1 18 9 11
Emergency Management System



PRICE
COURSE TITLE Exclusive
GST

DURATION

(IN DAYS)

RISK MANAGEMENT

Certified Risk Management
Implementer Professional ISO

28 31000 (Reference to ISO 22301, 31000 5 0506121314 01,02,07,0809 02,03,091011
ISO 27001 and ISO 20000
standard)

>9 ISO 31000 Risk Management 16500 > 22.23 14-15 03-04

Implementer training

AUTOMOTIVE

30 IATF 169492016 Internal Auditor 16500 3 6.8 17-19

31 geeraé(;rregartiy;t;drﬂiﬁ;sessment as 13200 2 09-10 08-09
MEDICAL DEVICE

32 pOL3485/EUNDR internal 11000 2 6.7 3.4 3.4 7.8 12-13 310
e 6500 1 27 24 24 21 19 16
EDUCATION

Internal Auditor for educational
34  organisations management 13200 2 16-18 8-10
system ISO 21001:2018

FOOD SAFETY

1ISO 22000:2018 FSMS - Lead
35  Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified 27500 5 3-7 1-5 4-8 3-7 1-5 5-9
Course)

FSSC 22000 - Lead Auditor (CQI

36 and IRCA Certified Course) 200 3 22:26 26-30 20-24 25-29 27-01 26-30
Training Session on PCQI (Preven- K K )

& tive Controls Qualified Individual) 25000 z3 W3-l 11-13 01-03

38 BRCGS Food ( Issue 9)Lead 27500 5 5256 e 10

Auditor



PRICE
COURSE TITLE Exclusive
GST

DURATION

(IN DAYS)

BRCGS Packaging (Issue 6) Lead

39 Auditor 27500 3 28-30 22-24
40 FSSC22000 v 6 Internal Auditor 11000 2 21-22 18-19 15-16 13-14 10-11 15-16
a1 FosTac Advance Manufacturing 1500 1 13 17 14 19 29 30
Programme
42 ?P\ CSR Lead Auditor (APSCA 22000 4 >1.24 05-08 06-09
recognized)
Social and labor convergence
48 (SLCP) Awareness 500 1 g 15 17
CT-PAT New Minimum Security
" Criteria Awareness/GSV 500 1 v & g
45 Supplier Qualification Program 6500 1 o1 15 >0
(SQP)
Workplace condition assessment -
46 (WCA) 6500 1 19 3 3
47 Social Accountability (SA 8000) 13200 > 24 46
Internal Auditor
48 IS0 26000 Awareness Session 13200 2 20-21 20-21
Carbon footprint (Carbon man-
49  agement and Optimization) ISO 15000 2 13-14 07-08 08-09
14064-1
50 Awareness Session on Circular 10000 1 11 16 11
Economy
57 Awareness session on Sustainable 15000 2 25-26 4-5
Procurement
5> Awareness session on Water 10000 1 18-19
Footprint
53  Awareness session on Net Zero 12000 1 17 21 18 23 29 27
ISO 37001:2016 Antibribery
54 Management system Internal 20000 3 01-03 01-03
Auditor
ISO 37001:2016 Antibribery
55 Management system Lead Auditor B0 B 0208
56 Compliance Management System 33000 5 48

Lead Auditor

Awareness Session ISO
57 10002:2[_]18 Customer sat\sfac- 12000 1 07 06
tion — Guidelines for complaints

handling in organizations



APPLICATION

Use this form to confirm your participation for the course. Once filled,email it to us at academy.india@intertek.
com. On receipt of the form, we shall respond by email confirming your participation of the course.

I. COURSE DETAILS

Course Name
Dates

Specify City and Venue (Far classroom

sessions only)
1. ORGANIZATION DETAILS
Contact Person

Company Name

Contact Telephone/ Mobile/ Email
IIl. LIST OF DELEGATES ATTENDING*:

S.NO. | NAME
1

2.
3.

*Section Il need not be filled up for single delegates whose detail is same as in Section |l.

Details of Payment

For online fund transfer / NEFT / RTGS, details are mentioned below:
e Name of Vendor : Intertek India Private Limited
e Address:: £- 20, Block -B -1, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi- 110044

e |T.PanNo.: AAACI6G8090F

Particular of bank Account:
. Bank Name : HDFC Bank Ltd
. Branch Name : Ahura Centre

. Branch Code : NA

. Branch MICR Code : 400240002
IFSC Code : HDFCO000543

C. Account No : 05430430002920

mmo MW >

H. Beneficiary Name : Intertek India Private Limited

. Type of account : Current

Online payment link will be shared after receiving the registration confirmation

<J n ntertek

CONTACT NO./ E-MAIL

. Branch Address : Ahura Centre, 3rd floor, Mahakali caves road, Andheri east, Mumbai 400093
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Intertek Academy's expert training created with all knowledge
levels in mind. Whether you need to know more information
about a standard in order to better prepare for your upcoming
audits, orwould like to become an auditor,we have a training fit

for you!

Our educational programs range

from one-hour introductory webinars
designed to increase your understanding
of management systems standards, to
five-day IRCA- registered lead auditor
courses for those responsible for system
implementation and auditing. Presented
by practicing expert auditors and
educators, these programs are designed
to keep you fully informed on the latest

industry requirements and best practices.

Lead Auditor Training

Provides training for potential
Management System Lead Auditors

in orderto achieve lead auditor status.
Intertek Academy's experts will assist
students with industry background and
skilltraining to assess the adequacy

of the design, implementation and
improvement of an organization’s
management system against|SO
standard requirements.

Accredited Lead Auditor Training

Intertek also offers Lead Auditor courses
which meet the training requirements of
the International Register of Certificated
Auditors. This class provides delegates
with an indepth knowledge and

skills in auditing in order to carry out
management system audits.

Internal Auditor Training: Internal Auditor
Training will help you gain an in-depth
understanding of an management
systems auditing, ISO standard
requirements, and the application ofthe
requirements to an organization, as

well as the skills needed to perform
management system audits through
lectures, discussions, and workshops.

Overview Training

Understanding the standard and
it's requirements is the first step
to certification and implementing
an effective management system.
Our overview training classes
willteach you the standard
requirements, industry best
practices for implementation, and
give you the necessary training to
use the standard to implement a
certified management systemin
your organization.

Webinars and E-Learning

Intertek Academy's e-learning

and webinar courses give you
allthe training you need without
leaving your office. Our expert
trainers will present the course
material through an interactive,
on-line based setting. Advanced
Internal Auditor Training Advanced
training has been developed to
provide further education for
internal auditors. These courses
provide guidance to experienced
internal auditors to improve their
skills and share best practices
with other auditors. This course is
also suitable for those who would
like to refresh their knowledge

on standard requirements and
fully understand the differences
between versions of the standard.

Custom On-Site

Need something different?
Intertek Academy training experts
can create a custom course to fit
your specific needs and provide
on-location training for your team.



% +91 1246703703

# intertek.com/india

academy.india@intertek.com

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.



