

JULY-DECEMBER 2023

# CALENDAR INFORMATION

Raising the level of specialization through technical training courses for a wide range of industries







Intertek academy courses will help you understand, implement, and improve business practices and processes to ensure continuous improvement of your organization's management systems. Our global network of experienced educators and auditors allow Intertek Academy courses to be taught globally.

Intertek is a leading Total Quality Assurance provider to industries worldwide. Our network of more than 1,000 laboratories and offices and over 44,000 people in more than 100 countries, delivers innovative and bespoke Assurance, Testing, Inspection and Certification solutions for our customers' operations and supply chains.

## Why Intertek Academy?

Our training courses will help you raise your level of specialization and provide insight into the regulatory requirements of the market and the processes of current business.

Intertek Academy's expert training programmes are created with all knowledge levels in mind. Whether you need to know more about a standard in order to better prepare for your upcoming audits, or would like to become an auditor, we have a training that is right for you!

Training programs are aimed at different disciplines and designed with methodologies (accelerated learning skills) and themes appropriate to the requirements and objectives of each sector.

## How to join a course?

To participate in our courses, complete the registration form at the end of this brochure and email it to academy.india@intertek.com

You can also send us a query through our Web: intertek.com/ india/academy

If you want to organize a custom training day, you can contact us by phone at +91 124 6703703 or by email to academy.india@intertek.com

All our programmes are available in face-to-face mode and in virtual classroom.
Contact us for more information





	2023			23				2023						
COURSE TITLE	PRICE Exclusive GST	DURATION (IN DAYS)	July		August		September 		October		November 		December	
	32.		Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2
QUALITY	QUALITY													
1 ISO 9001:2015 QMS - Lead Auditor (CQI/IRCA Certified Course)	25850	5	1, 2, 7,8, 9	26-30	5,6,11,12,13	26-30	2,3,8,9,10	23-27	1,2,7,8,9	27-31	4,5,10,11,12	25-29	1,2,3,9,10	23-27
2 ISO 9001:2015 QMS - Internal Auditor	11000	2	07-08		04-05		08-09		06-07		03-04		14-15	
ENERGY/ ENVIRONMENT/FACILITY MANAGEMENT														
ISO 14001:2015 EMS – Lead 3 Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	25850	5	07-11		04-08		08-12		13-17		25-29		08-12	
ISO 14001:2015 EMS – Conversion 4 Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certi- fied Course)	16000	3			07-09				09-11				23-25	
ISO 50001:2018 EnMS - Lead 5 Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	27000	5	27-31						23-27				01-05	
ISO 50001:2018 EnMS - Conver- 6 sion Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	17000	3					22-24						01-03	
7 ISO 14001:2015 EMS - Internal Auditor	11000	2	14-15		18-19		08-09		13-14		24-25		15-16	
8 ISO 41001 Facility Management System Implementation	14850	2					25-26						18-19	
HEALTH & SAFETY														
ISO 45001:2018 OH&SMS - Lead 9 Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	25850	5	21-25		25-29		23-27		27-31		24-28		22-26	
ISO 45001:2018 OH&SMS – Conversion Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified)	16000	3	15-17										09-11	
Hazard Identification and Risk Assessment (HIRA)Awareness	6600	1	03		07		04		02		06		04	
ISO 45003:2021 Psychological Health & Safety at Workplace Awareness	11000	1	14		12		22		18		28		23	
QHSE														
13 Integrated Management System Awareness and Internal Auditor	13500	3	14-16		18-20		09-11		06-08		03-05		08-10	
13 Integrated Management System Awareness and Internal Auditor	13500	3	14-16		18-20		09-11		06-08		03-05		08-10	

				2023				2023							
со	COURSE TITLE	PRICE Exclusive GST	DURATION (IN DAYS)	July		August		September		October		November		December	
		33.		Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2
NFORM	NFORMATION SECURITY, PRIVACY AND CLOUD SECURITY														
	01:2022 ISMS - Lead CQI and IRCA Certified	33000	5	01-05	22,23,29,30,31	03-07	18,19,20,25,26	01-05	16,17,23,24,25	01-05	21,22,28,29,30	01-05	18,19,25,26,27	01-05	09,10,16,17,1 23-27
.5 ISO 2700 Transition	01:2022 Auditor on	15000	1	01		05		02		07		04		02	
	01:2022 ISMS Lead Inter training session	27000	5	08,09,15,16,17		09,10,16,17,18								16,17,23,24,25	
	01:2019 PIMS Lead Inter Training session	22000	3			19,20,26,27,28						11,12,1819,20			
.8 Annex A	controls (ISO 7001:2022)	12000	2	14-15				01-02						10-11	
.9 ISO 2701 tation se	17, ISO 27018 Implemenession	22000	2					25-26						25-26	
20 ment Car	ntation session for Pay- rd Industry Data Security d PCI DSS V4.0	27000	2							30-31					
Implemer cybersec	ntation session on curity as per ISO 27032	22000	2			24-25								15-16	
Data Prot GDPR (Ac	stection Officer as per ccredia certified)	60000	3	29-31						28-30				24-26	
SERVICE	MANAGEMENT	Г													
ISO 2000 23 Auditor (Course)	00-1:2018 ITSMS - Lead CQI and IRCA Certified	31000	5			25-29								01-05	
BUSINES	SS CONTINUITY	,													
ISO 2230 24 Auditor (C Course)	01:2019 BCMS - Lead CQI and IRCA Certified	36000	5	17-21		22-26				19-22				22-26	
ISO 2230 menter Ti	01: 2019 Lead Imple- Fraining Session	27500	5					01-05						01-05	
Lead Impl 26 Session f 22361:2	olementer Training for Crisis Management ISO 2022	27500	3	27-29						27-29					
27 Awarene: Emergeni	ess session on ISO 22320 ncy Management System	15000	1			18				9				11	

	2023						2023								
	COURSE TITLE	PRICE Exclusive GST	DURATION (IN DAYS)	Jul	ily	Aug	gust	Septe	ember	Octo	ober	Nove	ember	Decer	mber
			, T	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2
RIS	RISK MANAGEMENT														
28	Certified Risk Management Implementer Professional ISO 31000 (Reference to ISO 22301, ISO 27001 and ISO 20000 standard)	31000	5			05,06,12,13,14				01,02,07,08,09				02,03,09,10,11	
	ISO 31000 Risk Management Implementer training	16500	2	22-23				14-15				03-04			
AU1	AUTOMOTIVE														
30	IATF 16949:2016 Internal Auditor	16500	3			6-8				17-19					
31	Heat Treat System Assessment as per CQI-9- 4th Edition	13200	2					09-10						08-09	
MEI	DICAL DEVICE														
	ISO 13485/EU MDR Internal Auditor	11000	2	6-7		3-4		3-4		7-8		12-13		9-10	
33	Risk Management for Medical Devices ISO 14971:2019	6500	1	27		24		24		21		19		16	
EDU	JCATION														
34	Internal Auditor for educational organisations management system ISO 21001:2018	13200	2					16-18						8-10	
FOO	DD SAFETY														
35	ISO 22000:2018 FSMS - Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	27500	5	3-7		1-5		4-8		3-7		1-5		5-9	
36	FSSC 22000 - Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	27500	5	22-26		26-30		20-24		25-29		27-01		26-30	
37	Training Session on PCQI (Preventive Controls Qualified Individual)	25000	2.5	14-16				11-13						01-03	
38	BRCGS Food ( Issue 9 )Lead Auditor	27500	5			22-26				11-15				6-10	

				2023			2023								
	COURSE TITLE	PRICE Exclusive GST	DURATION (IN DAYS)	Ju	July		gust	Septe	ember	October		November		Decei	mber
		usi		Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2	Batch 1	Batch 2						
39	BRCGS Packaging (Issue 6) Lead Auditor	27500	3	28-30										22-24	
40	FSSC 22000 v 6 Internal Auditor	11000	2	21-22		18-19		15-16		13-14		10-11		15-16	
41	FosTac Advance Manufacturing Programme	1500	1	13		17		14		19		29		30	
SO	SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY														
42	CPI CSR Lead Auditor (APSCA recognized)	22000	4			21-24		05-08						06-09	
43	Social and labor convergence (SLCP) Awareness	6500	1			18				15				17	
44	CT-PAT New Minimum Security Criteria Awareness/GSV	6500	1	7				4				6			
45	Supplier Qualification Program (SQP)	6500	1	21				15				20			
46	Workplace condition assessment (WCA)	6500	1			19				3				3	
47	Social Accountability (SA 8000) Internal Auditor	13200	2			2-4								4-6	
48	ISO 26000 Awareness Session	13200	2	20-21						20-21					
SU	JSTAINABILITY														
49	Carbon footprint (Carbon management and Optimization) ISO 14064-1	15000	2	13-14				07-08				08-09			
50	Awareness Session on Circular Economy	10000	1			11				16				11	
51	Awareness session on Sustainable Procurement	15000	2					25-26						4-5	
52	Awareness session on Water Footprint	10000	1							18-19					
53	Awareness session on Net Zero	12000	1	17		21		18		23		29		27	
GC	GOVERNANCE														
54	ISO 37001:2016 Antibribery Management system Internal Auditor	20000	3			01-03						01-03			
55	ISO 37001:2016 Antibribery Management system Lead Auditor	33000	5					02-06							
56	Compliance Management System Lead Auditor	33000	5											4-8	
57	Awareness Session ISO 10002:2018 Customer satisfac- tion — Guidelines for complaints handling in organizations	12000	1			07						06			



# **APPLICATION**

I. COURSE DETAILS

# **FORM**



Use this form to confirm your participation for the course. Once filled, email it to us at academy.india@intertek. com. On receipt of the form, we shall respond by email confirming your participation of the course.

Course Name							
Dates							
Specify City and Venue (For classroom sessions only)							
II. ORGANIZATION DETAILS							
Contact Person							
Company Name							
Contact Telephone/ Mobile/ Email							
III. LIST OF DELEGATES ATTENDING*	:						
S.NO. NAME	CONTACT NO./ E-MAIL						
1.							
2.							
3.							
*Section III need not be filled up for single delegates whose detail is same as in Section II.							
Data the of Brown and							

## Details of Payment

## For online fund transfer / NEFT / RTGS, details are mentioned below:

- Name of Vendor: Intertek India Private Limited
- Address:: E 20, Block -B -1, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110044
- I.T. Pan No.: AAACI68090F

### Particular of bank Account:

- A. **Bank Name :** HDFC Bank Ltd B. **Branch Name :** Ahura Centre
- C. Branch Address: Ahura Centre, 3rd floor, Mahakali caves road, Andheri east, Mumbai 400093
- D. Branch Code: NA
- E. **Branch MICR Code**: 400240002 F. **IFSC Code**: HDFC0000543 G. **Account No**: 05430430002920
- H. **Beneficiary Name:** Intertek India Private Limited
- I. Type of account: Current

Online payment link will be shared after receiving the registration confirmation





Intertek Academy's expert training created with all knowledge levels in mind. Whether you need to know more information about a standard in order to better prepare for your upcoming audits, orwould like to become an auditor,we have a training fit for you!

Our educational programs range from one-hour introductory webinars designed to increase your understanding of management systems standards, to five-day IRCA- registered lead auditor courses for those responsible for system implementation and auditing. Presented by practicing expert auditors and educators, these programs are designed to keep you fully informed on the latest industry requirements and best practices.

#### **Lead Auditor Training**

Provides training for potential Management System Lead Auditors in orderto achieve lead auditor status. Intertek Academy's experts will assist students with industry background and skilltraining to assess the adequacy of the design, implementation and improvement of an organization's management system againstISO standard requirements.

#### **Accredited Lead Auditor Training**

Intertek also offers Lead Auditor courses which meet the training requirements of the International Register of Certificated Auditors. This class provides delegates with an indepth knowledge and skills in auditing in order to carry out management system audits.

Internal Auditor Training: Internal Auditor Training will help you gain an in-depth understanding of an management systems auditing, ISO standard requirements, and the application of the requirements to an organization, as well as the skills needed to perform management system audits through lectures, discussions, and workshops.

#### **Overview Training**

Understanding the standard and it's requirements is the first step to certification and implementing an effective management system. Our overview training classes willteach you the standard requirements, industry best practices for implementation, and give you the necessary training to use the standard to implement a certified management system in your organization.

#### Webinars and E-Learning

Intertek Academy's e-learning and webinar courses give you allthe training you need without leaving your office. Our expert trainers will present the course material through an interactive, on-line based setting. Advanced Internal Auditor Training Advanced training has been developed to provide further education for internal auditors. These courses provide guidance to experienced internal auditors to improve their skills and share best practices with other auditors. This course is also suitable for those who would like to refresh their knowledge on standard requirements and fully understand the differences between versions of the standard.

#### **Custom On-Site**

Need something different? Intertek Academy training experts can create a custom course to fit your specific needs and provide on-location training for your team.



- **%** +91 124 6703703
- intertek.com/india
- academy.india@intertek.com

